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Nms
CrapTtoBoe
Pentunr

MeCTO

Hau.pentuHr
MexayH. penTuHr
PenTtuHrosbin nepcomaHc 2073

Grigorjev lljya
169

2159

0

2159

FIDE pent +/- -13,5

Oukn 3

MecTo 174

degepaums RUS

Kny6/I"opopg Jluneuk

WpoeHT.Homep 0

kog FIDE 24159565

[og poxaeHus 2001

Typ |Bo.|CT.HOM. s Pent.|®E[. |Oukn Pes.

1 |71 71 Yaksin Oleg 2398(RUS | 4,5 |4epH. V2
2 |54 69 |FM |Tsydypov Zhamsaran 2402|RUS 5 |6en.0
3 | 78| 120 |FM |Nazarov Nikolay 2302|RUS | 3,5 |uepH. 0
4 |84 126 |IM |Ageichenko Genadi A 2290[RUS 4 |6en.0
5 92| 138 |WIM |Enkhtuul Altanulzii 2257IMGL | 3 |u4epH.O0
6 |94 - bye - - - -1
7 |89 148 Denishev Marat 2239RUS | 3,5 | 6en. 0
8 |91 172 Mukhin Alexey 2141|RUS 2 | 4epH. V2
9 |90| 181 |FM |Kapitsyn Mark 2101RUS 2 |6en.1
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